
ÖIS HUNDRAMANNA 26 mars 2011 Friidrottens Hus

148 deltagare

Lagresultat på de 100 främsta deltagarna 160.16 m

1 Christian Olsson 1980 Örgryte IS 204

2 Emil Svensson 1989 Örgryte IS 200

3 Ola Carlsson 1975 Örgryte IS 200

4 Martin Eriksson 1983 Örgryte IS 200

5 Joel Spolén 1983 Örgryte IS 200

6 Jonathan Carbe 1990 Örgryte IS 192

6 Mathias Ström 1987 Örgryte IS 192

8 Julius Haight 1989 Örgryte IS 192

9 Simon Gyllensten 1992 Örgryte IS 192

10 Daniel Lennartsson 1988 Örgryte IS 188

11 Anton Andersson 1981 Örgryte IS 188

12 Ousainou Mbye 1980 Örgryte IS 188

13 Jonathan Green 1988 Örgryte IS 184

14 Gauti Asbjörnsson 1985 Örgryte IS 184

15 Erik Olsson 1989 Örgryte IS 184

16 Yannick Tregaro 1978 Örgryte IS 180

17 Noel Ost 1989 Örgryte IS/Frankrike 180

18 Mari Klaup 1990 Örgryte IS/Estland 180 1:a K

19 Filip Gyllensten 1992 Örgryte IS 180

19 Mahyar Noghani 1992 Ullevi FK/ÖIS fotboll 180

19 Geir Rasmussen 1980 Örgryte IS 180

22 Christian Thomassen 1977 Örgryte IS 176

23 Gustaf Hultgren 1983 Örgryte IS 172

24 Tobias Johansson 1994 Örgryte IS 172

25 Angelica Johansson 1983 Örgryte IS 172 2:a K

25 Anton Gyllensten 1990 Örgryte IS 172

27 Johan  Malm 1984 Örgryte IS 172

28 David Sunnemar 1991 Örgryte IS 172

29 Andreas Andersson 1984 Säved AIK/ÖIS 168

30 Christer Johansson 1982 Örgryte IS 168

31 Johan Lindahl 1993 Örgryte IS 168

32 Patrik Svensson 1980 Örgryte IS 168

33 Hanna‐Mia Persson 1978 Örgryte IS 168 3:a K

34 Henrik Weisbach 1979 Örgryte IS 164

35 Oscar Andersson 1988 Örgryte IS 164

36 David Carbe 1993 Örgryte IS 164

37 David Kappelin 1995 Örgryte IS 160

38 Michaela Meijer 1993 Örgryte IS 160 4:a K

39 Johanna Olander 1979 Örgryte IS 160 5:a K

40 Johan Brink 1958 Örgryte IS 160

41 Daniel Skatt 1991 Örgryte IS 160

42 Mikael Wennerbeck 1957 Örgryte IS 156

42 Felix Francois 1990 Örgryte IS 156

42 Erik Lindahl 1990 IF Kville/ÖIS   156

42 Viktor Moen 1993 Örgryte IS 156

42 Erik Senorski 1989 Örgryte IS 156



42 Oscar Wahlqvist 1993 Örgryte IS 156

42 Joakim Johansson 1988 Örgryte IS 156

49 Vincent Willner 1993 ÖIS Brottning 156

50 Robin WeeTom 1991 Ullevi FK /ÖIS 156

51 Frank Espejo 1988 Örgryte IS 156

52 Sara Skogman 1995 Örgryte IS 156 6:a K

52 Mattias Berglund 1990 Örgryte IS 156

54 Christian Nygård 1982 Örgryte IS 156

54 Eric Persson 1963 IF Kville/ÖIS 156

56 Thea Nyberg 1992 Örgryte IS 156

57 Mikael Jokinen 1974 Örgryte IS 152

57 Patrik Sjöberg  1965 Örgryte IS 152

57 Göran Hilmerson 1966 Örgryte IS 152

57 Andreas Petersson 1992 Örgryte IS 152

57 Unne Liljeblad 1979 Örgryte IS 152

57 Daniel Norgren 1990 Örgryte IS 152

63 Kristian WeeTom 1974 Örgryte IS 152

64 Tommy Hämäläinen 1968 Örgryte IS 152

65 Johanna Froode 1990 Örgryte IS 152 7:a K

65 Marcus Räihä 1993 ÖIS Brottning 152

67 Magnus Jomyr 1995 Örgryte IS 148

68 Oliver Frotjold 1989 ÖIS Brottning 148

68 Nicolai Toftedahl 1994 ÖIS Brottning 148

70 Jonathan Nordh 1996 Örgryte IS 148

70 Anton Eurén 1993 ÖIS Brottning 148

72 Glenn Älveblad 1955 Örgryte IS 148

73 Carl Senorski 1993 Örgryte IS 148

74 Mikael Bentblad 1971 Örgryte IS 144

74 Anjin Dalhöjd 1986 Örgryte IS 144

74 Magnus Skoglund 1975 Örgryte IS 144

77 Torbjörn Ottosson 1976 Örgryte IS 144

77 Truls Emil Bonde 1993 ÖIS Brottning 144

79 Fridrik Ingimarsson 1973 Örgryte IS 144

79 André Lundin 1993 Örgryte IS 144

81 Ruben Toftedahl 1994 ÖIS Brottning 144

82 Christer Strand 1966 Örgryte IS 144

82 Filip Wenander 1998 Örgryte IS 144

84 Fredrik Meister 1974 Örgryte IS 140

84 Jeremy Pryce 1963 IF Kville/ÖIS 140

86 Johan Källman 1961 Örgryte IS 140

87 Mikael Hansson 1984 ÖIS Brottning 140

88 Timo Ohrankämmen 1964 Örgryte IS 140

89 Christian Gamerdinger 1976 Örgryte IS 140

89 Per Woelfler 1970 Örgryte IS 140

91 Robert Adolfsson 1973 Örgryte IS 140

92 Niclas Woodbridge 1991 Örgryte IS 140

93 Hans Petersson 1958 Örgryte IS 140

93 Torbjörn Andreasson 1957 Örgryte IS 140

93 Arvid Ryberg 1998 Örgryte IS 140

93 Robert Vulin 1968 Örgryte IS 140

97 Olle Johansson 1939 Örgryte IS 140

98 Ralf Andersson 1959 Örgryte IS 140



99 Christian Bardin 1964 Ullevi FK/ÖIS 136

99 Isidor Johansson 1979 Örgryte IS 136

101 Daniello Di Feola 1992 ÖIS Brottning 136

102 Torbjörn Ottersten 1972 ÖIS Brottning 136

103 Johan Eurén 1985 ÖIS Brottning 136

104 Sauli Skinnari 1970 Örgryte IS 136

104 Carl Thunberg 1996 Örgryte IS 136

106 Lars Hovtun 1966 Örgryte IS 136

107 Pontus Brinkenberg 1990 Örgryte IS 136

108 Niclas Sjöstedt 1964 ÖIS Fotboll 132

109 Carlos Eklund 1971 Örgryte IS 132

110 Lina Toremark 1999 Örgryte IS 132

111 Arsim  Isufi 1987 ÖIS Brottning 132

112 Andreas Åkesson 1990 Örgryte IS 132

113 Peter Bergh 1959 Örgryte IS 132

114 Håkan Johansson Leo 1963 Mölndals AIK/ÖIS 128

114 Malin Antonsson 1996 Örgryte IS 128

114 Olof Ryberg 2000 Örgryte IS 128

117 Emma Dahl 1991 Örgryte IS 128

118 Per Crona 1954 Örgryte IS 128

119 Lars Danielsson 1960 Örgryte IS 128

120 Otto Hammarström 1999 Örgryte IS 124

120 Torbjörn Ryberg 1964 Örgryte IS 124

122 Axel Eliasson 1997 Örgryte IS 124

123 Marja Berg 1971 Örgryte IS 124

124 Toomas Tartu 1964 Örgryte IS 120

124 Peter Wenander 1962 Örgryte IS 120

124 Stephan Woodbridge 1957 Örgryte IS 120

124 Mikael Borggren 1959 Örgryte IS 120

128 Andrzej Sandgren 1988 ÖIS Brottning 120

128 Tommy Karlsson 1966 Örgryte IS 120

130 Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 1999 Örgryte IS 120

131 Ellinor Lidén 1998 Örgryte IS 120

132 Martin Frotjold 1961 ÖIS Brottning 120

133 Sven‐Olof Johansson 1944 Högsbo AIK/ÖIS 116

133 Max Skalenius 1997 Örgryte IS 116

133 Ingvar Bjäreteg 1931 Högsbo AIK/ÖIS 116

136 Annica Ryberg 1968 Örgryte IS 116

137 Petra Hammarström 1972 Örgryte IS 116

138 Karin Svensson 1990 Örgryte IS 112

138 Linda Hovtun 1972 Örgryte IS 112

138 Stina Nyström 1999 Örgryte IS 112

141 Victor Koch 1998 Örgryte IS 112

141 Rebecca Strand 1999 Örgryte IS 112

143 Elselill Csoka 1965 Örgryte IS 108

144 Louise Karlsson 2000 Örgryte IS 108

145 Isac Andersson 1999 Örgryte IS 108

146 Katarina Adolfsson 1968 Örgryte IS 108

146 Linnea Hovtun 2000 Örgryte IS 104

148 Andy Senorski 1951 Örgryte IS 100

Klass +100 kg



1 Patrik Sjöberg  1965 Örgryte IS 152 Högre kropp

2 Tommy Hämäläinen 1968 Örgryte IS 152

3 Mikael Jokinen 1974 Örgryte IS 152

4 Jeremy Pryce 1963 IF Kville/ÖIS 140

5 Isidor Johansson 1979 Örgryte IS 136

6 Johan Eurén 1985 ÖIS Brottning 136

7 Toomas Tartu 1964 Örgryte IS 120

Klass +50 år
1 Johan Brink 1958 Örgryte IS 160

2 Mikael Wennerbeck 1957 Örgryte IS 156

3 Glenn Älveblad 1955 Örgryte IS 148

4 Johan Källman 1961 Örgryte IS 140

5 Hans Petersson 1958 Örgryte IS 140

5 Torbjörn Andreasson 1957 Örgryte IS 140

6 Olle Johansson 1939 Örgryte IS 140

7 Ralf Andersson 1959 Örgryte IS 140

8 Peter Bergh 1958 Örgryte IS 132

9 Per Crona 1954 Örgryte IS 128

10 Lars Danielsson 1960 Örgryte IS 128

11 Stephan Woodbridge 1957 Örgryte IS 120

11 Mikael Borggren 1959 Örgryte IS 120

13 Martin Frotjold 1961 ÖIS Brottning 120

14 Sven‐Olof Johansson 1944 Högsbo AIK/ÖIS 116

15 Ingvar Bjäreteg 1931 Högsbo AIK/ÖIS 116

16 Andy Senorski 1951 Örgryte IS 100

Bästa Syskonpar
1 Simon Gyllensten 1992 Örgryte IS 192 3.72 m

Filip Gyllensten 1992 Örgryte IS 180

2 Jonathan Carbe 1990 Örgryte IS 192 3.56 m

David Carbe 1993 Örgryte IS 164

3 Johan Lindahl 1993 Örgryte IS 168 3.24 m

Erik Lindahl 1990 Ullevi FK/ÖIS   156

4 Robin WeeTom 1991 Ullevi FK /ÖIS 156 3.08 m

Kristian WeeTom 1974 Örgryte IS 152

5 Erik Senorski 1989 Örgryte IS 156 3.04 m

Carl Senorski 1993 Örgryte IS 148

6 Nicolai Toftedahl 1994 ÖIS Brottning 148 2.92 m

Ruben Toftedahl 1994 ÖIS Brottning 144

7 Anton Eurén 1993 ÖIS Brottning 148 2.84 m

Johan Eurén 1985 ÖIS Brottning 136

8 Arvid Ryberg 1998 Örgryte IS 140 2.68 m

Olof Ryberg 2000 Örgryte IS 128

Bästa förälder + barn
1 Martin  Frotjold 1961 ÖIS Brottning 120 2.68 m

Oliver Frotjold 1989 ÖIS Brottning 148

2 Torbjörn Ryberg 1964 Örgryte IS 124 2.64 m

Arvid Ryberg 1998 Örgryte IS 140

2 Peter Wenander 1962 Örgryte IS 120 2.64 m

Filip Wenander 1998 Örgryte IS 144



4 Stephan Woodbridge 1957 Örgryte IS 120 2.60 m

Niclas Woodbridge 1991 Örgryte IS 140

5 Andy  Senorski 1951 Örgryte IS 100 2.56 m

Erik Senorski 1989 Örgryte IS 156

5 Christer  Strand 1966 Örgryte IS 144 2.56 m

Rebecca  Strand 1999 Örgryte IS 112

7 Annica Ryberg 1968 Örgryte IS 116 2.44 m

Olof Ryberg 2000 Örgryte IS 128

8 Linnea Hovtun 2000 Örgryte IS 104 2.40 m

Lars Hovtun 1966 Örgryte IS 136

8 Petra  Hammarström 1972 Örgryte IS 116 2.40 m

Otto Hammarström 1999 Örgryte IS 124

10 Tommy  Karlsson 1966 Örgryte IS 120 2.28 m

Isac  Andersson 1999 Örgryte IS 108


